QUANTUM ALLIANCE

PRODUCER
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros
Forte, Milagros

Policy #
U90313692
U90317182
U90322089
U91295179
U91573335
U91676179
U91678023
U91684815
U91723523
U91743190
U91743827
U91745624
U91752096
U91814181
U91854863
U92028962
U93440036
U93494064

Insured Name
Llamas, Krysten
Martinez, Teresa
Brito, Martha
Diaz Cook, Daidy
Forte, Milagros
Rafa, Rebeca
Mesa, Alberto
Torrealba, Marbella
Roque, Maria
Hurtado Lopez, Yuniel
Garcia, Mercedes
Garrido, Manuel
Garrido Garcia, Manuel
Domenech, Jorge
Ruiz, Lilliana
Barros, Alibeth
Varquilla Ramos, Tania
De La Cruz, Tatiana

Nbr of Members

i
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Total

AMBetter Commission
March 2020

03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
02/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
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Commission Date

Agent Rate

18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75

$393.75
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Agent Commission

18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
37.50
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
37.50
18.75
37.50

4/21/2020
6:06 PM



